

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16018/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2003 in PIL No. 292/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

VIJAY KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer  
for interim relief )(For final  
disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18071-18072 of 2003

(With appln. for directions and impleading party

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 19235-19236 of 2003

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and placing addl. documents)

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 10/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.adv.

In 16018/03

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. M.D.Adkar,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,adv.

In SLP 18071-72/03 Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

In 16018/03&

Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Mr. Y.P. Dhingra,

Petr. in 19235-36/03

Mr. D.D. Purkyastha, Mr. A.K. Thakur, advs. for

M/S. Delhi Law Chambers, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner will  
put on record the  
copies of the orders dated 24.4.2003, 25.4.2003 and any previous o  
rders that  
may have been passed by the High Court in these proceedings as wel  
l as the  
proceedings before the District Judge, within four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER